9780/1 Freight
Myer Category 1
A B C D G
9780/1 Dining Chair 353 375 396 417 482
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9790/1 - Captain Dining Chair Height Width Depth
8780 - Barstool Chair 38" 19 1/2" 23 1/2"
Seat 20" 19 1/2" 17 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
9780/2 Freight
Myer Category 1
A B C D G
9780/2 Dining Chairs 567 589 610 631 696
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9790/1 - Captain Dining Chair Height Width Depth
8780 - Barstool Chair 38" 19 1/2" 23 1/2"
Seat 20" 19 1/2" 17 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Honey Birch /
1 Per Carton
Fabric 9780DW/1 9780E/1 9780HB/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Honey Birch
/ 2 Per
Carton
Fabric 9780DW/2 9780E/2 9780HB/2
60
9790/1 Freight
Denai Category 1
A B C D G
9790/1 Captain Dining Chair 426 447 469 490 554
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9780/1 - Dining Chair Height Width Depth
9780/2 - Dining Chair Chair 38 1/2" 24 1/2" 25"
8780 - Barstool Seat 20" 18" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Honey Birch /
1 Per Carton
Fabric 9790DW/1 9790E/1 9790HB/1
61
9800/1 Freight
Odell Category 1
A B C D G
9800/1 Dining Chair 407 428 449 471 535
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9820/1 - Captain Dining Chair Height Width Depth
8800 - Barstool Chair 41" 21" 27"
Seat 20" 21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
9800/2 Freight
Odell Category 1
A B C D G
9800/2 Dining Chairs 696 717 738 760 824
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9820/1 - Captain Dining Chair Height Width Depth
8800 - Barstool Chair 41" 21" 27"
Seat 20" 21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Honey Birch /
1 Per Carton
Fabric 9800DW/1 9800E/1 9800HB/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Honey Birch
/ 2 Per
Carton
Fabric 9800DW/2 9800E/2 9800HB/2
62
9810/1 Freight
Hazel Category 1
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
A B C D G Chair 41" 21" 27"
9810/1 Dining Chair (1 per Carton) 439 460 482 503 567 Seat 20" 21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
9810/2 Freight
Hazel Category 1
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
A B C D G Chair 41" 21" 27"
9810/2 Dining Chairs (2 per Carton) 738 760 781 803 867 Seat 20" 21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
9815/1 Freight
Hazel-5 Category 1
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
A B C D G Chair 42" 22 1/2" 27"
9815/1 Dining Chair W/Casters (1 per Carton) 460 482 503 524 589 Seat 20 1/2" 22 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
9815/2 Freight
Hazel-5 Category 1
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
A B C D G Chair 42" 22 1/2" 27"
9815/2 Dining Chair W/Casters (2 per Carton) 760 781 803 824 888 Seat 20 1/2" 22 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Fabric
Fabric
63
9820/1 Freight
Nonte Category 1
A B C D G
9820/1 Captain Dining Chair 490 511 533 554 618
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9800/1 - Dining Chair Height Width Depth
9800/2 - Dining Chair Chair 41" 24 1/2" 27"
8800 - Barstool Seat 20" 18" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Honey Birch /
1 Per Carton
Fabric 9820DW/1 9820E/1 9820HB/1
64
9830/1 Freight
Chrisney Category 1
A B C D G
9830/1 Dining Chair 439 460 482 503 567
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 42 1/2" 24 1/2" 27"
Seat 21" 24 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
9830/2 Freight
Chrisney Category 1
A B C D G
9830/2 Dining Chairs 760 781 803 824 888
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 42 1/2" 24 1/2" 27"
Seat 21" 24 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Honey Birch /
1 Per Carton
Fabric 9830DW/1 9830E/1 9830HB/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Honey Birch
/ 2 Per
Carton
Fabric 9830DW/2 9830E/2 9830HB/2
65
9840/1 Freight
Elie Category 1
A B C D G
9840/1 Dining Chair 535 556 578 599 663
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
8840 - Barstool Height Width Depth
Chair 36" 25 1/2" 28 1/2"
Seat 19 1/2" 25" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
9840/2 Freight
Elie Category 1
A B C D G
9840/2 Dining Chairs 952 974 995 1017 1081
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
8840 - Barstool Height Width Depth
Chair 36" 25 1/2" 28 1/2"
Seat 19 1/2" 25" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Honey Birch /
1 Per Carton
Fabric 9840DW/1 9840E/1 9840HB/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Honey Birch
/ 2 Per
Carton
Fabric 9840DW/2 9840E/2 9840HB/2
66
9850/1 Freight
Jazla Category 1
A B C D G
9850/1 Dining Chair 385 407 428 449 514
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 37" 22 1/2" 25"
Seat 20" 20 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
9850/2 Freight
Jazla Category 1
A B C D G
9850/2 Dining Chairs 642 663 685 706 770
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 37" 22 1/2" 25"
Seat 20" 20 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Honey Birch /
1 Per Carton
Fabric 9850DW/1 9850E/1 9850HB/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Honey Birch
/ 2 Per
Carton
Fabric 9850DW/2 9850E/2 9850HB/2
67
9860/1 Freight
Sebree Category 1
A B C D G
9860/1 Dining Chair 396 417 439 460 524
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
8860 - Barstool Height Width Depth
Chair 42 1/2" 21" 27"
Seat 21" 21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
9860/2 Freight
Sebree Category 1
A B C D G
9860/2 Dining Chairs 674 696 717 738 803
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
8860 - Barstool Height Width Depth
Chair 42 1/2" 21" 27"
Seat 21" 21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Honey Birch /
1 Per Carton
Fabric 9860DW/1 9860E/1 9860HB/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Honey Birch
/ 2 Per
Carton
Fabric 9860DW/2 9860E/2 9860HB/2
68
9940 Freight
Javora Category 1
A B C D G
9940 Bench Ottoman 394 415 437 458 522
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 20" 52" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Options
Bench
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Bench
Ottoman /
Espresso
Bench
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 9940DW 9940E 9940HB
69